CPM

EnVisionmath

Ready Math

1 & 3-Year
440 Students, 6th - 9th Grade

Student (7-year)

Teacher (3-year)

Total:

What we Get:

Student Hardbound &
Digital License

Teacher Printed &
Digital License

$39,600
$3,510

$43,110

3-Year
440 Students, 6th - 9th Grade

EnVisionmath 6-8
enVision Integrated (9)

Shipping & Handling

Total:

What we Get:

3-year Student Edition &
License

Teacher Edition Package

Teacher's Resource Masters

Classroom Manipulative Kit
(For Teacher)

Professional Development - 2
sessions

Integrated:

3-year Student Edition &
License

Teacher Edition Package
Assessment Sourcebook

34,550.50
17,318.00
4,730.87

$56,599.36

1-Year
100 Students, 6th Grade Only

i-Ready Classroom 2,465.00

i-Ready $3,425.00

Total: $5,890.00

What we Get:

Teacher Guide & Digital
Student Worktext &
Digital

i-Ready Personalized
Instruction

Discourse Cards

Professional
Development - 4
sessions



