CPM 1 & 3-Year		EnVisionmath 3-Year		Ready Math 1-Year	
Student (1-year)	\$39,600	EnVisionmath 6-8	-	i-Ready Classroom	2,465.00
Teacher (3-year)	\$3,510	enVision Integrated (9)	17,318.00	i-Ready	\$3,425.00
		Shipping & Handling	4,730.87		
Total:	\$43,110	Total:	\$56,599.36	Total:	\$5,890.00
What we Get:		What we Get:		What we Get:	
Student Hardbound & Digital License		3-year Student Edition & License		Teacher Guide & Digital	
Teacher Printed &		License		Student Worktext &	
Digital License		Teacher Edition Package		Digital Digital	
		Teacher's Resource Masters		i-Ready Personalized Instruction	
		Classroom Manipulative Kit			
		(For Teacher)		Discourse Cards	
		Professional Development - 2		Professional Development - 4	
		sessions		sessions	
		Integrated:			
		3-year Student Edition & License			
		Teacher Edition Package			
		Assessment Sourcebook			